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18 out of 36 students completed the survey.

Survey Response Rate: 50.0%

Recitation Questions

Scorerangeis1-5

Question Average | # of Students # of
Who Responses
Answered the to the
Question Answer Answer Answer %
Overall, the recitation 4.6 8 5 - Strongly
. . 62.5%
instructor was effective at Agree 5
helping me learn. 4 - Agree 3 37.5%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1_ - Strongly 0.0%
Disagree 0
The recitation was useful for 4.6 8 5 - Strongly
L 62.5%
achieving the goals of the Agree 5
course. 4 - Agree 3 37.5%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1' - Strongly 0.0%
Disagree 0
The recitation instructor 5.0 8 5 - Strongly 100.0%
provided helpful feedback on Agree 8 )
assignments (e.g., exams, 4 - Agree 0 0.0%
papers, homework, lab 3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
reports, etc.). 2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1_ - Strongly 0.0%
Disagree 0
The recitation instructor was 5.0 8 5 - Strongly 100.0%
accessible to students (e.g., via Agree 8 )
e-mail and office hours). 4 - Agree 0 0.0%
3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1. - Strongly 0.0%
Disagree 0
The recitation instructor 4.8 8 5 - Strongly
. 75.0%
created an environment that Agree 6
promoted the success of 4 - Agree 2 25.0%
students with diverse 3 - Neutral 0 0.0%
backgrounds and experiences. 2 - Disagree 0 0.0%
1_ - Strongly 0.0%
Disagree 0
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Instructor Comments

Describe the one best thing about the recitation section or the instructor that was effective in helping you learn. If
you could suggest one thing to improve the section, what would it be?
e nla

* Very responsive and helpful!
* They were very clearly laid out and the routine was very nice
o

« Alicia was always willing to answer questions, and was very helpful in her office hours. The one
thing | would suggest is that perhaps the class isn't split into breakout rooms for every class. | realize
that this suggestion is only useful for when the class is online, but my reason for having this wish is
that in some of the breakout rooms | was placed in, my classmates weren't really willing to work
together on the worksheets. Because of this, | feel that | would have learned more effectively if we
had worked all together more often. However, as said before, this was mostly an issue because this
class was online, but this was a minor inconvenience in an otherwise very well-organized and well-
taught class.

» she was helpful in providing examples to teach concepts and make them easier to understand.
sometimes, it was a bit hard to focus in recitations and it could be helpful if they were a bit more
engaging

* | would suggest maybe having more altogether activities.

« Alicia is awesome! She is super responsive and open to any questions and gives amazing feedback.
| only wished her office hours were at a more convenient time for me since | do enjoy talking to her
(although that cannot be helped).
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